














































 
DIRECT 

CONTRACT / 
SINGLE 

SOURCE 
SELECTION 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVE) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.TI., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE) 

Description of Contract: Metal Shelving Racks 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-5 11687793537937 

Contract Reference Date: 4/28/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:PATITAPABAN ENTERPRISES 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:KAIPADAR,kAIPADAR,KAIPADAR,Khurda (khordha), 
ODISHA,752056 

Contract Price (INR]: 48000 

Duration of Contract: 45 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Rrihcipal 
I.T, Phulbanipa ndustrial Traintng instiuic 

Phutbban1 KandhaTa! 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE) 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL Telephone No -6842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTIONI 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.J., Phulbani 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Hydrometer 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-S11687730448084 

Contract Reference Date: 5/13/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:NVIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:141-B,ELECTRONIC COMPLEX,PARDESHIPURA,Indore, MADHYA PRADESH-452010 

Contract Price [INRJ: 3632 

Duration of Contract: 15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Pincipál 
I.T.I., Phulhar 
ndustrial Training instilui 

Phuibani Kandham al 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVEJ 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.I., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 

Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE |DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.JI., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: LUMINOUS I KVA/4320 VAH 3 Star without trolley Sine Wave Inverter 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687739801670 

Contract Reference Date: 5/18/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:JAPP Tech Solutions 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:Near Ram Mandir,SRIRAM NAGAR KHORDHA,Sriram Nagar, Khurda 
(khordha), 
ODISHA,752055 

Contract Price [INR]: 24780 

Duration of Contract: 38 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Prhacipal 
I.T.J., Phulbaniaining instutu 

industria 

Phutbani Kandhama 



SKILLS STRENGGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE] 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.I., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE) 

Description of Contract: FREEMANS Steel NO5,Taparia End Cutter Pliers, Pincers And Nippers, Taparia 
Round M 2.2 Engineers Screwdrivers,Taparia Round M6 Electricians Screwdrivers,etc 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687765219211 

Contract Reference Date: 6/1/2021 

Name of Awarded Fim/Individual:M/S-CHOUDHURY ENTERPRISERS 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:PLOT NO 3/407NAYAPALLI,BHUBANESsWARKHURDA,, 
ODISHA-751015 

Contract Price (INR]: 15834 

Duration of Contract: 21 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Phocipál 
I.T.I., Phulbanio 

ustral 

Traunng insliitsie 

Ghutbari Kandhama 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT JSTRIVE) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.TJ., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE) 

Description of Contract: Double cut Round File, Taparia Middle Cutter Pliers, DOUBLE ENDED SPANNER 
SET etc 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687753936286 

Contract Reference Date: 6/2/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:ALAKA DISTRIBUTORS 

*Address of Awarded individual/ Fim:PLOT NO-A/54,GROUND FLOOR,SAHID 
NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR,Khurda (khordha). 
ODISHA,751005 

Contract Price [INR]: 3768 

Duration of Contract: 120 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

A 
I.TI., Phulbani 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE JDIRECT CONTRACTISINGLE SOURCE SELECTIONI 

Name of Procuring Entity: Gov. I.T.L, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Screwdrivers,cross pein hammner,HAND VICE,Double cut Flat File etc 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-51 1687771 789425 

Contract Referencc Date: 6/2/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:ALAKA DISTRIBUTORS 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:PLOT NO-A/54,GROUND FLOOR,SAHID 
NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR,Khurda (khordha), 
ODISHA,75 1005 

Contract Price [INR]: 14650 

Duration of Contract: 15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Rrinçipal 1.T.I., Phulbaric 

'ndustrial Training Insttute 

Phuibani Kandhamal 



SKILLS STRENG THENIG FOR INDUSTRLAL VLLEENHAMEMENI NTRIVE 
OFFICE OF TE PRINCIPAL 

Teieghone No 0684225376a Ema D 

cONTRAT AW ARD VOTCE DIRECT CoNTRMIsME SOt RCI MLLCTION 

ug Eauty Cvt 1i uh 

A lest he city 

PULBAN KANOHAMA 

Puyes SK LSSTRE NOTE NINO rOR INDUSTRLAL vALLE ELANCEMEST STRNI 

anr Mikle tgs Pre Jhall 

Dhuban 

injoens 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVE] 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.., PHLBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AVWARD NOTICE DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE) 

Description of Contract: Electrician Screwdrivers.Steel Scale,Steel Knife Blades, Middle Cutter Pliers etc 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687763641681 

Contract Reference Date: 6/8/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:ALAKA DISTRIBUTORS 

*Address of A warded individual/Firm:PLOT NO-A/54,GROUND FLOOR,SAHID 
NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR,Khurda (khordha), 
ODISHA,751005 

Contract Price [INR]: 14841 

Duration of Contract: 15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

fmcig�l 
L.TA 

atrial Trat 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVEJ 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE |DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. ITJ., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
Description of Contract: Solar tracker demonstrator kit 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-5|1687736679870 

Contract Reference Date: 6/2 1I/2021 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:NVIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 14|-B,ELECTRONIC COMPLEX,PARDESHIPURA, Indore, 
MADHYA PRADESH-452010 

Contract Price (INRJ: 57350 

Duration of Contract: 86 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Pincipal 1.T. Phulbaancipa ndustriat Training lnsii: 
Phuibani Kandhama 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVE) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, LTL, PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753. Email ID - principalit1pb@rediftmail com 

cONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (DIRECT CONTRACTSINGLE sOURCE SELECTION 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt ITL, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVEJ 

Description of Contract Solar & Wind Energy Trainer With Grouping of Solar Cells 

Contract Reference Number GEMC-S116877045 $6997 

Contract Reference Date 8 I5 2021 

Name of Awarded Firm Indivdual ALFA ELECTRONICS & SCIENTIFIC CORP 

"Address of Awarded individual Firm 3572,M S ALFA ELECTRONICS-SCF.CORP..Timber Market Ambala. 
HARYAVA-I33001 

Contract Price (INR] IS000 

Duration of Contract 31 days 

Summary scope of contract 

*At least the city and country 

LTI Phulbani 
Pritcipa. 

industral Train1ng lns: 
Phuibani Kandham ai 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVEÊ 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.TI., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 

Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTIONI 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.L, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Gauging trowel 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687756680957 

Contract Reference Date: 9 102022 

Name of Awarded Firm Individual:tirupati industries 

*Address of Awarded individual Firm:PLOT NO 15, PHULBANI, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,FCI 
SQUARE,Village Town:- PHULBANI, City: 
PHULBANLKANDHAMAL 

Contract Price [INR]: 1745 

Duration of Contract: 29 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Pincipal 
I.TI, Phulbani 

Prncipd. 
industrial Train1ng ins: 

Phutbani Kandham .al 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVEJ 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.I., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE |DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I, Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Gauging trowel 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687756680957 

Contract Reference Date: 9/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:tirupati industries 

*Address of A warded individual/Firm:PLOT NO 15, PHULBANIINDUSTRIAL ESTATE,FCI SQUARE,Village/Town:- PHULBANI, City: 
PHULBANI,KANDHAMAL 
Contract Price (INR]: 1745 

Duration of Contract: 29 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Principl I.TI., Phulbani 
Puicipa Industrial Traininy ns: 

Phulbani Kandham ai 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT ISTRIVEL 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 

Telephone No -06842-253753, Emal ID: - principalitiplbarediffmail.com 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE |DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTIONI 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: 10 mHz to 25 MHz Frequency 2 channel function generator 

Contract Reterence Number:GEMC-$11687786595660 

Contract Reference Date: 8/4/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:MARS EDPAL INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:3575,Timber Market,Ambala cantt, 
HARYANA,133001 

Contract Price [INR]: 56000 

Duration of Contract: 15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

I.TI, Phulbani 

ndustrial Train1ng l 
Phuibani Kandhamai 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.TJ., PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb@rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE JDIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: STEEL ALMIRAH 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-51 1687717099668 

Contract Reference Date: 4/28/2021 

Name of Awardcd Firm/Individual:PATITAPABAN ENTERPRISES 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:KAIPADAR,kAIPADAR,KAIPADAR,Khurda (khordha), 
ODISHA-752056 

Contract Price [INR]: 17700 

Duration of Contract: 45 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

1.TI., Phulbanya 
Princ Industrial Training Ins1tut. 

Phulbani Kandha. 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT ISTRIVEI 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, I.T.L, PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL 
Telephone No -06842-253753, Email ID: - principalitiplb @rediffmail.com 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE |DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. I.T.I., Phulbani 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: STEEL ALMIRAH 

Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687717099668 

Contract Reference Date: 4/28/2021 

Name ofAwarded Firm/Individual:PATITAPABAN ENTERPRISES 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm:KAIPADAR,kAIPADAR,KAIPADAR,Khurda (khordha), 
ODISHA-752056 

Contract Price (INR]: 17700 

Duration of Contract: 45 days 

Summary scope of contract: 

*At least the city and country 

Aincipal 
T., Pnuii 

ndustrial Trai1ng Instit. 
Phulbani Kandham. 


